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XXXVI° CAMPIONATO REGIONALE LIBERTAS 2013-2014 
  
 
 
 
 

                         PISCINA SPIRAGLIO BOLOGNA 
                                      SOCIETA’ PARTECIPANTI  :  

n ASD Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 
n ASD Libertas Nuoto Forlì 
n ASD Libertas Imola Nuoto 
n ASD Nuoto Club Faenza 
n ASD Savena Nuoto Team 
n ASD De Akker Ferrara 
n ASD De Akker Bologna 
n ASD President Bologna  

 
 

       Domenica    30 Marzo 2013 ore 15.30 
        Società Organizzatrice    “ President Bologna “ 
                  

 

      Cronometraggio con Piastre – Giuria FIN 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

-  RISULTATI    GARA    - 
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  50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE          Codice: FBF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : COCCONCELLI BEATRICE       : 04 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    40"18 : 
:  2 : HONOVIC ALICE              : 04 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    40"70 : 
:  3 : ZAMBELLI GIULIA            : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    42"80 : 
:  4 : FIORE SARA                 : 04 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    44"54 : 
:  5 : BOARINI FRANCESCA          : 04 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :    44"98 : 
:  6 : BIAGI ELENA                : 04 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    47"11 : 
:  7 : CASTORI CLOTILDE           : 05 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    47"85 : 
:  8 : CESARI NICOLE              : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    50"02 : 
:  9 : BITTONI GIORGIA            : 04 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    51"84 : 
: 10 : ROGATO CLAUDIA             : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    53"09 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI           Codice: MBF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : CALIGIURI EDOARDO          : 03 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    37"23 : 
:  2 : MINARDI FRANCESCO          : 03 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    38"33 : 
:  3 : GIANNI FEDERICO            : 03 : ASD DEAKKER              :    38"89 : 
:  4 : PELUSO LEONARDO            : 04 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    39"10 : 
:  5 : RICCI FRANCESCO            : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    40"50 : 
:  6 : UTENSILI FLAVIO            : 03 : ASD DEAKKER              :    41"12 : 
:  7 : BERTI GIORGIO              : 03 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    41"86 : 
:  8 : SWENNEN MANUEL             : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    44"71 : 
:  9 : PARENTE JAMES DOMENICO     : 03 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    46"25 : 
: 10 : PENSABENI GIULIO           : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    46"65 : 
: 11 : MARTINI STEFANO            : 04 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    48"14 : 
: 12 : RUBINI RICCARDO            : 04 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    48"18 : 
: 13 : FIORAVANTE NICCOLO'        : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    50"03 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE              Codice: FAR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : COCCONCELLI COSTANZA       : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    38"05 : 
:  2 : PALENA LUDOVICA            : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :    38"92 : 
:  3 : PADOVANI MARTINA           : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :    39"96 : 
:  4 : PELUSO LUDOVICA            : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    40"83 : 
:  5 : LAGHI ARIANNA              : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :    42"19 : 
:  6 : RONDELLI ALICE             : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    42"31 : 
:  7 : RAGAZZINI GINEVRA          : 03 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :    42"80 : 
:  8 : PENSABENI GIADA            : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    43"71 : 
:  9 : GINDRE VITTORIA            : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    43"94 : 
: 10 : TESEI ALESSIA              : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    44"03 : 
: 11 : ROSETTI NOEMI              : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    44"78 : 
: 12 : MAUGERI GIORGIA            : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    45"40 : 
: 13 : VERSARI EMMA               : 03 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :    45"72 : 
: 14 : BERTUZZI REBECCA           : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :    46"36 : 
: 15 : MAROCCHI ANNA              : 03 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    47"41 : 
: 16 : DE MITRI MARTINA           : 03 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    47"62 : 
: 16 : BETTINI BIANCA             : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    47"62 : 
: 18 : NEGRINI ALICE              : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :    48"06 : 
: 19 : BETTINI LISA               : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :    48"56 : 
: 20 : LO SARDO DESIREE           : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    48"98 : 
: 21 : PAPA CARLOTTA              : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    49"10 : 
: 22 : FINETTI MATILDA            : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    49"11 : 
: 23 : SACKET COSTANZA            : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :    49"15 : 
: 24 : GAIANI GIULIA              : 03 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    49"61 : 
: 25 : BOSCHERINI SARA            : 03 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :    49"92 : 
: 26 : SINTONI TOMOKO             : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    50"82 : 
: 27 : MENGOLI MARTA              : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    51"24 : 
: 28 : SCERBO ARIANNA             : 02 : ASD DEAKKER              :    51"70 : 
: 29 : CORAZZA ELEONORA           : 03 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    52"05 : 
: 30 : DE VELLIS SILVIA           : 03 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    52"18 : 
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: 31 : BABINI GIORGIA             : 03 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    52"47 : 
: 32 : BIANCARDI ILARIA           : 03 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    53"95 : 
: 33 : ZANCHINI SOFIA             : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    55"67 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI               Codice: MAR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : BONIFAZIO GIOVANNI         : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :    36"14 : 
:  2 : SANGIORGI MARCO            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :    36"29 : 
:  3 : ZAPPI MATTEO               : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :    39"06 : 
:  4 : MAGNANI PAOLO              : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :    39"38 : 
:  5 : ROCCA ANTONIO FRANCESCO    : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    39"52 : 
:  6 : MAROCCHI DANIEL            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :    40"49 : 
:  7 : BONZI GIAMMARCO            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :    41"47 : 
:  8 : STABELLINI EDOARDO         : 01 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :    42"25 : 
:  8 : BOTTONI CHRISTIAN          : 02 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :    42"25 : 
: 10 : RUFINI ALESSANDRO          : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :    42"42 : 
: 11 : QUARTANA PAOLO             : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    43"02 : 
: 12 : RICCHI GIOVANNI            : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    43"53 : 
: 13 : BONZI SIMONE               : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :    44"08 : 
: 14 : ODORICI TOBIA              : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    44"42 : 
: 15 : PANCIROLI DARIO            : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    44"55 : 
: 16 : VALENTE GIANLUCA           : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :    44"82 : 
: 17 : DI MARIA GIACOMO           : 01 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    44"90 : 
: 17 : UTILI SIMONE               : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    44"90 : 
: 19 : MARTINI SIMONE             : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    45"16 : 
: 20 : PIANCASTELLI NICCOLO'      : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :    45"31 : 
: 21 : PRESTI RAMON               : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    45"52 : 
: 21 : MARTINAZZO ALESSANDRO      : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    45"52 : 
: 23 : RAIMONDI ELIA              : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :    45"61 : 
: 24 : VENTUROLI MATTIA           : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    45"94 : 
: 25 : BORTOLOTTI DENNIS          : 01 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :    46"54 : 
: 26 : MERCURI SEBASTIANO         : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    46"90 : 
: 27 : POLUZZI PIETRO             : 01 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :    47"06 : 
: 28 : ARANCI SIMONE              : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :    47"48 : 
: 29 : MONTRONI LORENZO           : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    48"71 : 
: 30 : SERAFINI FILIPPO           : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    50"37 : 
: 31 : FIORENTINI ROMEO           : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    50"41 : 
: 32 : CRINITI JUAN PABLO         : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    50"83 : 
:    : LEONCINI LORENZO           : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    : SQUALIF. : 
:    : VALTANCOLI WILLIAM         : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               : SQUALIF. : 
:    : ROFRANO DIEGO              : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    : SQUALIF. : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 RANA RAGAZZI FEMMINE                   Codice: FRR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : SALAROLI SOFIA             : 00 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    34"96 : 
:  2 : DOTTI MATILDE              : 00 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    35"68 : 
:  3 : TUFARIELLO ALESSIA         : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    37"79 : 
:  4 : PIGNATELLI BRIGITTA        : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    37"89 : 
:  5 : DONIGAGLIA MATILDE         : 01 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    38"28 : 
:  6 : GUGLIELMO MATILDE          : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    38"74 : 
:  7 : LAMIERI GIULIA             : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    39"15 : 
:  8 : CASAROLI CHIARA            : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    39"60 : 
:  9 : PIZZIRANI VALENTINA        : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    39"62 : 
: 10 : FUSCONI SARA               : 00 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    40"45 : 
: 11 : QUADALTI ASIA              : 00 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    42"35 : 
: 12 : PANZAVOLTA MARTINA         : 01 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    43"63 : 
: 13 : TAMPIERI GIULIA            : 01 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    45"48 : 
: 14 : GULLINI VALENTINA          : 01 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :    47"39 : 
: 15 : RANIERI ELISA              : 01 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    47"73 : 
: 16 : FURINI AURORA              : 01 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :    49"05 : 
:    : ZACCARIA GIULIA            : 01 : DE AKKER FERRARA         : SQUALIF. : 
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:    : PETRUCCIANI IRENE          : 01 : DE AKKER FERRARA         : SQUALIF. : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 RANA RAGAZZI MASCHI                    Codice: MRR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : IZZO GIOVANNI              : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    29"30 : 
:  2 : MUSARELLA ALESSANDRO       : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    31"45 : 
:  3 : VERGARI MARCO              : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    31"94 : 
:  4 : MOSCA GACOMO               : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    32"13 : 
:  5 : MUSELLA MATTEO             : 98 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    32"98 : 
:  6 : LEONARDI ANDREA            : 98 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    33"04 : 
:  7 : BRIGLIADORI MATTEO         : 98 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    33"49 : 
:  8 : ZUCCHERELLI ANDREA         : 99 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    34"03 : 
:  9 : PETRONICI GIANLUCA         : 99 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    34"46 : 
: 10 : LUGASI LUCA                : 98 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    34"53 : 
: 11 : TASSINARI THOMAS           : 00 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    34"81 : 
: 12 : NEDIANI GIACOMO            : 99 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    35"39 : 
: 13 : GALAFFRONI EMANUELE        : 98 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    35"87 : 
: 14 : FERRARI ALBERTO            : 00 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    36"01 : 
: 15 : PIERGUIDI AGIDE            : 99 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :    36"35 : 
: 16 : VALENTINI MATTIA           : 00 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    36"90 : 
: 17 : MUSELLA DAMIANO            : 99 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    37"30 : 
: 18 : CIARANFI ALESSANDRO        : 00 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    37"64 : 
: 19 : FINAMORE LORENZO           : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    37"78 : 
: 20 : SINTONI ARON               : 99 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    38"73 : 
: 21 : RICCI ERIC                 : 99 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :    38"97 : 
: 22 : AMMIRABILE FEDERICO        : 99 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    39"20 : 
: 23 : FINIZZA ALESSIO            : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    39"45 : 
: 24 : CANIATO CESARE             : 00 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :    40"14 : 
: 25 : PAVANINI FILIPPO           : 99 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :    40"97 : 
: 26 : PICCAGLI LUCA              : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    41"03 : 
: 27 : ZOLI FRANCESCO             : 98 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    41"31 : 
: 28 : GIANFELICE JACOPO          : 98 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    41"42 : 
: 29 : MAMI ANDREA                : 99 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    42"00 : 
: 30 : BERTI STEFANO RAFFAELE     : 00 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    43"18 : 
: 31 : CASONI MARCELLO            : 00 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :    43"96 : 
: 32 : CRINITI LORENZO            : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    50"25 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 RANA JUNIOR FEMMINE                    Codice: FJR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : DALL'OLIO ELEONORA         : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    35"57 : 
:  2 : ROCCA LETIZIA              : 99 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    35"73 : 
:  3 : DI PANCRAZIO ALESSIA       : 99 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    35"87 : 
:  4 : BALZANI IRENE              : 99 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :    36"23 : 
:  5 : FERRARI SILVIA             : 98 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    36"93 : 
:  6 : SALAIOLO CHIARA            : 99 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    40"47 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 RANA JUNIOR MASCHI                     Codice: MJR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : TUBERTINI FILIPPO          : 97 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    32"39 : 
:  2 : GORGATI FRANCESCO          : 96 : ASD DEAKKER              :    33"71 : 
:  3 : GEMINIANI MATTEO           : 97 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    38"91 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                  Codice: FSR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : FRAZZANO KATIA             : 97 : IMOLANUOTO               :    33"83 : 
:  2 : TOSI ALICE                 : 97 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    37"02 : 
:  3 : RICCI SOFIA                : 95 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :    38"50 : 
:  4 : BETTI MARISA               : 96 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    39"35 : 
:  5 : LAGHI MARTA                : 97 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    39"56 : 
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:  6 : BUSA ANNA                  : 94 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    41"81 : 
:    : BOTTAU VITTORIA            : 97 : IMOLANUOTO               : SQUALIF. : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI                   Codice: MSR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : LIMONETTI MATTEO           : 92 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :    32"46 : 
:  2 : ZANETTI FEDERICO           : 94 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    33"10 : 
:  3 : RINALDI NICOLO'            : 94 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    33"62 : 
:  4 : CALLEGARI GIULIANO         : 81 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    33"71 : 
:  5 : CASADEI ENEA               : 92 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :    33"78 : 
:  6 : GAGLIANI ERIK              : 95 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    34"56 : 
:  7 : FABBRI FRANCESCO           : 94 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    35"59 : 
:    : PALLARETI LORENZO          : 91 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       : SQUALIF. : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE              Codice: FBR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : COCCONCELLI BEATRICE       : 04 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    45"42 : 
:  2 : BOARINI FRANCESCA          : 04 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :    45"93 : 
:  3 : BIAGI ELENA                : 04 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    49"85 : 
:  4 : HONOVIC ALICE              : 04 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    51"72 : 
:  5 : VENTURINI MATILDA          : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    51"86 : 
:  6 : BITTONI GIORGIA            : 04 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    53"22 : 
:  7 : QUARTANA BEATRICE          : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    53"68 : 
:  8 : CASTORI CLOTILDE           : 05 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    55"10 : 
:  9 : ZAMBELLI GIULIA            : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    55"26 : 
: 10 : FIORE SARA                 : 04 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    55"32 : 
: 11 : CESARI NICOLE              : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    56"73 : 
: 12 : LABA DESI                  : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    58"88 : 
: 13 : ROGATO CLAUDIA             : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'02"56 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI               Codice: MBR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : PELUSO LEONARDO            : 04 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    43"35 : 
:  2 : GIANNI FEDERICO            : 03 : ASD DEAKKER              :    44"03 : 
:  3 : LOLLI STEFANO              : 03 : ASD DEAKKER              :    44"06 : 
:  4 : CALIGIURI EDOARDO          : 03 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    44"09 : 
:  5 : MINARDI FRANCESCO          : 03 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    45"67 : 
:  6 : SWENNEN MANUEL             : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    45"91 : 
:  7 : RICCI FRANCESCO            : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    47"43 : 
:  8 : RUBINI RICCARDO            : 04 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    48"18 : 
:  9 : PARADISI ALESSANDRO        : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    48"62 : 
: 10 : BERTI GIORGIO              : 03 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    48"95 : 
: 11 : MARTINI STEFANO            : 04 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    49"05 : 
: 12 : PENSABENI GIULIO           : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    49"33 : 
: 13 : UTENSILI FLAVIO            : 03 : ASD DEAKKER              :    50"26 : 
: 14 : FIORAVANTE NICCOLO'        : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    51"50 : 
: 15 : PARENTE JAMES DOMENICO     : 03 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    54"01 : 
: 16 : SANDROLINI STEFANO         : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    57"79 : 
: 17 : GUARNIERI PAOLO            : 04 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'00"82 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE     Codice: FAS3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : COCCONCELLI COSTANZA       : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'07"50 : 
:  2 : PELUSO LUDOVICA            : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'08"73 : 
:  3 : MAUGERI GIORGIA            : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'10"01 : 
:  3 : PENSABENI GIADA            : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'10"01 : 
:  5 : ROSETTI NOEMI              : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'11"92 : 
:  6 : PADOVANI MARTINA           : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'13"15 : 
:  7 : RONDELLI ALICE             : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'15"05 : 
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:  8 : PALENA LUDOVICA            : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'15"43 : 
:  9 : VERSARI EMMA               : 03 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  1'15"59 : 
: 10 : GABRIELLI GIULIA           : 02 : ASD DEAKKER              :  1'16"13 : 
: 11 : BERTUZZI REBECCA           : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'16"90 : 
: 12 : TESEI ALESSIA              : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'17"61 : 
: 13 : NEGRINI ALICE              : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'17"82 : 
: 14 : BETTINI LISA               : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  1'18"27 : 
: 15 : FINETTI MATILDA            : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'18"80 : 
: 16 : PENTELICO SOFIA            : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'18"83 : 
: 17 : GRANDI CHIARA              : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'19"00 : 
: 18 : SACKET COSTANZA            : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'19"04 : 
: 19 : LO SARDO DESIREE           : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'19"27 : 
: 20 : RAGAZZINI GINEVRA          : 03 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  1'19"33 : 
: 21 : PAPA CARLOTTA              : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'19"37 : 
: 22 : LAGHI ARIANNA              : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  1'19"81 : 
: 23 : LUCENTINI FEDERICA         : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'20"75 : 
: 24 : BETTINI BIANCA             : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'20"90 : 
: 25 : GINDRE VITTORIA            : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'22"72 : 
: 26 : DE VELLIS SILVIA           : 03 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'23"72 : 
: 27 : BOSCHERINI SARA            : 03 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  1'25"15 : 
: 28 : MENGOLI MARTA              : 03 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'25"43 : 
: 29 : DE MITRI MARTINA           : 03 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'25"55 : 
: 30 : SCERBO ARIANNA             : 02 : ASD DEAKKER              :  1'25"71 : 
: 31 : SINTONI TOMOKO             : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'26"04 : 
: 32 : ZANCHINI SOFIA             : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'30"71 : 
: 33 : BIANCARDI ILARIA           : 03 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'30"88 : 
: 34 : BABINI GIORGIA             : 03 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'31"77 : 
: 35 : CORAZZA ELEONORA           : 03 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'42"56 : 
:    : GAIANI GIULIA              : 03 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    : SQUALIF. : 
:    : MAROCCHI ANNA              : 03 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     : SQUALIF. : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI      Codice: MAS3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : BONIFAZIO GIOVANNI         : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'01"36 : 
:  2 : SANGIORGI MARCO            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'04"49 : 
:  3 : STABELLINI EDOARDO         : 01 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :  1'06"23 : 
:  4 : MAGNANI PAOLO              : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'06"25 : 
:  5 : DI MARIA GIACOMO           : 01 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'06"94 : 
:  6 : RICCHI GIOVANNI            : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'07"33 : 
:  7 : MAROCCHI DANIEL            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'09"13 : 
:  8 : BONZI GIAMMARCO            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'09"28 : 
:  9 : ZAPPI MATTEO               : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'09"49 : 
: 10 : VENTUROLI MATTIA           : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'10"46 : 
: 11 : MARTINAZZO ALESSANDRO      : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'11"54 : 
: 12 : CRINITI JUAN PABLO         : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'11"81 : 
: 13 : PIANCASTELLI NICCOLO'      : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'12"42 : 
: 14 : UTILI SIMONE               : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'12"71 : 
: 15 : BONZI SIMONE               : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'13"76 : 
: 16 : RUFINI ALESSANDRO          : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'13"97 : 
: 17 : PANCIROLI DARIO            : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'14"05 : 
: 18 : VALENTE GIANLUCA           : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'14"27 : 
: 19 : MARTINI SIMONE             : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'14"55 : 
: 20 : BOTTONI CHRISTIAN          : 02 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :  1'14"64 : 
: 21 : LEONCINI LORENZO           : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'14"78 : 
: 22 : PRESTI RAMON               : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'15"08 : 
: 23 : VALTANCOLI WILLIAM         : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'16"34 : 
: 24 : MERCURI SEBASTIANO         : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'16"38 : 
: 25 : QUARTANA PAOLO             : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'16"39 : 
: 26 : BORTOLOTTI DENNIS          : 01 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :  1'17"66 : 
: 27 : RAIMONDI ELIA              : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'18"09 : 
: 28 : POLUZZI PIETRO             : 01 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :  1'18"38 : 
: 29 : MONTRONI LORENZO           : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'18"49 : 
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: 30 : SERAFINI FILIPPO           : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'20"08 : 
: 31 : ARANCI SIMONE              : 02 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  1'20"32 : 
: 32 : ODORICI TOBIA              : 02 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'20"56 : 
: 33 : FIORENTINI ROMEO           : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'26"61 : 
: 34 : ROFRANO DIEGO              : 02 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  1'34"83 : 
:    : ROCCA ANTONIO FRANCESCO    : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    : SQUALIF. : 
:    : NANETTI PIETRO             : 01 : ASD DEAKKER              : SQUALIF. : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI FEMMINE          Codice: FRS3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : TUFARIELLO ALESSIA         : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'01"85 : 
:  2 : RICCI EMMA                 : 00 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  1'02"56 : 
:  3 : GUGLIELMO MATILDE          : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'02"61 : 
:  4 : PIGNATELLI BRIGITTA        : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'03"08 : 
:  5 : SALAROLI SOFIA             : 00 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :  1'03"54 : 
:  6 : ARANCI CARLOTTA            : 00 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  1'03"81 : 
:  7 : DOTTI MATILDE              : 00 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :  1'05"53 : 
:  8 : FANTUZ MARTINA             : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'05"94 : 
:  9 : CASAROLI CHIARA            : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'06"57 : 
: 10 : DONIGAGLIA MATILDE         : 01 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :  1'07"96 : 
: 11 : PIZZIRANI VALENTINA        : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'08"26 : 
: 12 : FIORENTINI GRETA           : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'09"99 : 
: 13 : QUADALTI ASIA              : 00 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :  1'10"38 : 
: 14 : PANZAVOLTA MARTINA         : 01 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :  1'10"43 : 
: 15 : FUSCONI SARA               : 00 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'13"39 : 
: 15 : RANIERI ELISA              : 01 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :  1'13"39 : 
: 17 : TAMPIERI GIULIA            : 01 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :  1'14"27 : 
: 18 : TURTURRO LARA              : 01 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'17"30 : 
: 19 : MARONCELLI MARTA           : 01 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'20"67 : 
: 20 : FURINI AURORA              : 01 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :  1'22"44 : 
: 21 : ZACCARIA GIULIA            : 01 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :  1'25"69 : 
: 22 : GULLINI VALENTINA          : 01 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :  1'26"22 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI MASCHI           Codice: MRS3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : BERTUZZI LORENZO           : 98 : IMOLANUOTO               :    54"69 : 
:  2 : CASAROLI DAVIDE            : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    54"76 : 
:  3 : LEONARDI ANDREA            : 98 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    55"16 : 
:  4 : BRIGLIADORI MATTEO         : 98 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    56"24 : 
:  5 : MOROVINGI SAMUELE          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :    57"26 : 
:  6 : LUGASI LUCA                : 98 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    57"28 : 
:  7 : SINTONI ARON               : 99 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    57"45 : 
:  8 : MUSARELLA ALESSANDRO       : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    57"51 : 
:  9 : ZUCCHERELLI ANDREA         : 99 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    57"52 : 
: 10 : BENAZZI ALAN               : 98 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    57"82 : 
: 11 : CODIFAVA RICCARDO          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :    58"29 : 
: 12 : GALAFFRONI EMANUELE        : 98 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    58"98 : 
: 13 : TASSINARI THOMAS           : 00 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    59"03 : 
: 14 : NOVAGA LORENZO             : 99 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :    59"05 : 
: 15 : MOSCA GACOMO               : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    59"81 : 
: 16 : RICCI ANDREA               : 98 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'00"41 : 
: 17 : FINAMORE LORENZO           : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'01"19 : 
: 18 : FINIZZA ALESSIO            : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'01"69 : 
: 19 : CIARANFI ALESSANDRO        : 00 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :  1'01"81 : 
: 20 : FERRARI ALBERTO            : 00 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :  1'02"55 : 
: 21 : NEDIANI GIACOMO            : 99 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :  1'03"06 : 
: 22 : PICCAGLI LUCA              : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'03"29 : 
: 23 : PIERGUIDI AGIDE            : 99 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  1'03"32 : 
: 24 : BRUNI DANIEL               : 99 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  1'03"47 : 
: 25 : PONDRELLI RUBEN            : 99 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'04"60 : 
: 26 : ZOLI FRANCESCO             : 98 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :  1'05"54 : 
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: 27 : BERTI STEFANO RAFFAELE     : 00 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :  1'07"12 : 
: 28 : PETRONICI GIANLUCA         : 99 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :  1'07"76 : 
: 29 : GIANFELICE JACOPO          : 98 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :  1'08"46 : 
: 30 : PAVANINI FILIPPO           : 99 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :  1'08"50 : 
: 31 : CANIATO CESARE             : 00 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  1'09"27 : 
: 32 : VALENTINI MATTIA           : 00 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'09"33 : 
: 33 : CRINITI LORENZO            : 00 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'10"46 : 
: 34 : RICCI ERIC                 : 99 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :  1'10"57 : 
: 35 : MAMI ANDREA                : 99 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :  1'10"90 : 
: 36 : CASONI MARCELLO            : 00 : DE AKKER FERRARA         :  1'13"98 : 
: 37 : AMMIRABILE FEDERICO        : 99 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :  1'14"60 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 STILE LIBERO JUNIOR FEMMINE           Codice: FJS3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : BENGHI ELENA               : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :    58"49 : 
:  2 : DI PANCRAZIO ALESSIA       : 99 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'04"23 : 
:  3 : FERRARI SILVIA             : 98 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :  1'04"50 : 
:  4 : ROCCA LETIZIA              : 99 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'05"32 : 
:  5 : DALL'OLIO ELEONORA         : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'08"67 : 
:  6 : BALZANI IRENE              : 99 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  1'10"95 : 
:  7 : SALAIOLO CHIARA            : 99 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'11"31 : 
:  8 : RAIMONDI BIANCA            : 99 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'12"39 : 
:  9 : DEL PRETE DANIELA          : 99 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'13"69 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 STILE LIBERO JUNIOR MASCHI            Codice: MJS3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : TUBERTINI FILIPPO          : 97 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    51"24 : 
:  2 : SGARANGELLA RICCARDO       : 97 : IMOLANUOTO               :    54"53 : 
:  3 : GORGATI FRANCESCO          : 96 : ASD DEAKKER              :    56"60 : 
:  4 : CARLINO ULISSE             : 97 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :    56"75 : 
:  5 : GEMINIANI MATTEO           : 97 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    58"88 : 
:  6 : MILANDRI LUCA              : 96 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  1'00"78 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE         Codice: FSS3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : IUFFRIDA LETIZIA           : 95 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'00"32 : 
:  2 : GAVAGNA VERONICA           : 97 : ASD DEAKKER              :  1'00"49 : 
:  3 : LAGHI MARTA                : 97 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :  1'04"02 : 
:  4 : BETTI MARISA               : 96 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :  1'04"31 : 
:  5 : GAROIA MICHELA             : 93 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  1'05"11 : 
:  6 : COTTIGNOLI GIULIA          : 97 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'05"65 : 
:  7 : TOSI ALICE                 : 97 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  1'06"43 : 
:  8 : BUSA ANNA                  : 94 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :  1'07"55 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI          Codice: MSS3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : MAFFI VITTORIO             : 95 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :    52"66 : 
:  2 : ZANETTI FEDERICO           : 94 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    54"43 : 
:  3 : RINALDI NICOLO'            : 94 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :    55"56 : 
:  4 : CASADEI ENEA               : 92 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :    55"94 : 
:  5 : FABBRI FRANCESCO           : 94 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :    57"68 : 
:  6 : GAGLIANI ERIK              : 95 : ASD NC 2000 FAENZA       :  1'01"73 : 
:  7 : CALLEGARI GIULIANO         : 81 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  1'03"61 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       200 FARFALLA RAGAZZI FEMMINE              Codice: FRF4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : ARANCI CARLOTTA            : 00 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  2'29"81 : 
:  2 : RICCI EMMA                 : 00 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  2'33"36 : 
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:  3 : FANTUZ MARTINA             : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  2'35"79 : 
:  4 : LAMIERI GIULIA             : 01 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  2'41"57 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
 
 
 
       200 FARFALLA RAGAZZI MASCHI               Codice: MRF4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : IZZO GIOVANNI              : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  2'08"18 : 
:  2 : BERTUZZI LORENZO           : 98 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'11"27 : 
:  3 : MOROVINGI SAMUELE          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'12"25 : 
:  4 : CASAROLI DAVIDE            : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  2'28"12 : 
:  5 : VERGARI MARCO              : 98 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  2'28"25 : 
:  6 : NOVAGA LORENZO             : 99 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  2'29"70 : 
:  7 : PETRONE MATTEO             : 99 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD    :  2'32"63 : 
:  8 : PONDRELLI RUBEN            : 99 : ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA    :  2'33"28 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       200 FARFALLA JUNIOR FEMMINE               Codice: FJF4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : SPENSIERI GAIA             : 98 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'28"69 : 
:  2 : CASTELLARI ALESSIA         : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'29"35 : 
:  3 : CICOGNANI GIORGIA          : 99 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  2'32"06 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       200 FARFALLA JUNIOR MASCHI                Codice: MJF4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : MILANDRI LUCA              : 96 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  2'17"69 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       200 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE             Codice: FSF4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : FRANZINI SARA              : 93 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'21"62 : 
:  2 : MONTANARI ASIA             : 97 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'25"87 : 
:  3 : IUFFRIDA LETIZIA           : 95 : ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA     :  2'29"18 : 
:  4 : GAROIA MICHELA             : 93 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  2'36"48 : 
:  5 : BOTTAU VITTORIA            : 97 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'37"43 : 
:  6 : RICCI SOFIA                : 95 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  2'41"06 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       200 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI              Codice: MSF4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : LIMONETTI MATTEO           : 92 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  2'13"49 : 
:  2 : PALLARETI LORENZO          : 91 : ASD LIBERTAS FORLI       :  2'17"14 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
 
 
Classifica Societ…   
                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz 
  1)  006  ASD PRESIDENT BOLOGNA            184      13   6   6 
  2)  008  IMOLANUOTO                       108       7   7   3 
  3)  007  ASD LIBERTAS FORLI                67       4   3   1 
  4)  003  ASD LIBERTAS RAVENNA              60       1   4   3 
  5)  002  ASD NC 2000 FAENZA                56       1   1   6 
  6)  005  ASD DEAKKER                       28       -   3   3 
  7)  004  SAVENA NUOTO TEAM ASD             19       -   -   2 
  8)  009  DE AKKER FERRARA                  11       -   1   1 
      
--------------------------------------------------------------------------:  


